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Item description:

Screen tarpaulins, low flammability for fixing to 
site fences, suitable for all mobile site fences 
3.50 m x 2.00 m, including cable strap to fix 
the screen to the site fence, screen thickness: 
0.25 mm, white

Designated purpose:

For the application in setting up temporary 
barriers.

Technical specifications:

Weight: 0,80 kg/pc
Material: plastic

Screen tarpaulins, low flammability, white

Artikelbeskrivning:

Insynsskydd, låg antändlighet, ska sättas på 
byggstängsel, passar alla mobila 
byggstängslen 3,50 m x 2,00 m, inkl. 
kabelband för att fästa skyddet på 
byggstängslet. Tjocklek: 0,25 mm, vit

Användningsområde:

Används vid avspärrningsarbeten.

Tekniska data:

Vikt: 0,80 kg/st
Material:
Plast

Artikelnummer/Itemnumber: 3FB35 

Insynsskydd, låg antändlighet, vit
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